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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Heather Wade757

454729 Crossfire Gymnastics

9.275 9.600 9.4509.500 37.825
4 1 1 1 1

1

Maxie Pyterek763

456901 Olympia Hills
9.400 8.900 9.1509.075 36.525

1 5 8T 2T 2

2

Mikayla Pham762

455494 Olympia Hills

9.000 9.150 8.8509.400 36.400

9T 3 4 6 3

3

Skylar Pomager765

499730 River City Gymnastic

9.000 8.400 9.1509.325 35.875

10T 8 6 3T 4

4

Alyssa Barthelemy755

494234 Capital Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.0258.175 35.825

2 2 14 4 5

5

Haley Pizzini753

454346 Boerne Gymnastics

8.925 9.100 8.7758.625 35.425

11 4 12 7T 6

6

Madison Avandano766

454573 Sunburst Gymnastics

8.850 8.550 8.5009.450 35.350

13 7 3 14 7

7

Abbey Rogers751

549330 Acrotex

9.050 7.900 8.7259.475 35.150

7T 10 2 9 8T

8T

Georgia Nunn754

276834 Boerne Gymnastics

9.250 8.100 8.6759.125 35.150

5 9 7 10 9T

9T

Madilyn Wilson756

481899 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.800 8.750 8.6008.700 34.850

14 6 11 11T 10

10

Teahna Moore767

455431 United Gymnastics

9.300 7.150 8.7759.075 34.300

3 15 9T 8T 11

11

Alexa Chavez761

457992 Gionastics

8.125 6.900 8.9009.350 33.275

17 17 5 5 12

12

Monique Caso764

400803 Randolph Flyers

8.425 7.000 8.6008.775 32.800

16 16 10 12T 13

13

Presley Peril759

420742 GYMACT

8.900 7.300 7.8008.350 32.350

12 12T 13 15 14

14

Rylee Weirich760

370840 GYMACT

9.075 7.300 7.6507.925 31.950

6 13T 16 16 15

15

Claudia Egidio758

457725 GOSA

8.550 7.300 7.0757.975 30.900

15 14T 15 17 16

16

Anna Goodson768

427989 United Gymnastics

9.050 7.500 8.6000.000 25.150

8T 11 17 13T 17

17


